


The Atelier is delighted to unveil its Winter Holiday 
Capsule, featuring its signature couture tailoring silhouettes 
reimagined in seasonal materials — rich Black Velvet, 
luminous Silk Cady in Rouge, textured Tweed, and Vintage 

Fur.

This season introduces a new heirloom detail: fox fur collars 
crafted from vintage fur coats sourced in Italy. Each piece 
has been meticulously unstitched and reimagined by hand 
into a detachable collar for the Atelier’s signature Isabella 
Jacket, preserving the character and craftsmanship of the 
original while refining it through the Atelier’s modern cut. 

The detachable design allows the jacket to transition 
with ease from day to evening.

The capsule also carries forward its Silk Taffeta pieces 
from the Signature Collections, reaffirming the Atelier’s 
commitment to building a wardrobe of enduring heirlooms 
— pieces conceived not for a single season, but for a lifetime.

To book a private appoointment or place an order kindly contact the Concierge at: 

+44 7418 610443 or concierge@gallelloatelier.com

The Winter Holiday Capsule







ISABELLA JACKET WITH VINTAGE FOX FUR IN VIRGIN WOOL CREPE

The Atelier’s signature jacket, the Isabella, is adorned with detachable fox fur collars meticulously 
repurposed from vintage coats - each piece carefully unstitched and reimagined by hand.

Fabric origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £5,950
Made-to-Measure £7,200

GINA MINISKIRT IN COTTON AND SILK SATIN

Fabric origin: Veneto, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £1,300
Made-to-Measure starting from £1,700

HAND-KNIT BALACLAVA IN BABY CASHMERE

Fabric origin: Mongolia
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £750





CHIARA SKIRT IN TWEED

Fabric origin: Cumbria, England
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £1,750
Made-to-Measure starting from £2,200

AGATA JACKET IN TWEED

The Agata Jacket is the latest silhouette from the Atelier, tailored in a limited-edition seasonal 
tweed with a refined crossover closure, high collar, and nipped waist cinched by a slender leather 
cord belt - an expression of modern, sculpted elegance.

Fabric origin: Cumbria, England
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £3,450
Made-to-Measure starting from £4,900







GIULIA SKIRT WITH DETACHABLE PEPLUM IN VELVET

Fabric origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £3,250
Made-to-Measure starting from £3,700

SIENNA SHIRT WITH HAND EMBROIDERY IN SILK CUPRO

Fabric origin: Veneto, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £1,450





CLAUDIA GOWN IN SILK GEORGETTE 

Fabric Origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor
Colour: Rouge Carmine

Standard Sizing £3,450
Made-to-Measure starting from £4,500

CAPE IN SILK CHIFFON

Fabric Origin: Como, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor
Colour: Rouge Carmine

One Size £1,250







CAROLINA JACKET IN VELVET

The Carolina Jacket is reimagined in rich black velvet and finished with a row of polished silver 
hooks, its sculpted silhouette is paired with Chiara Skirt in Silk Taffeta.

Fabric origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £3,950
Made-to-Measure starting from £5,500

CHIARA SKIRT IN SILK TAFFETA

Fabric origin: Como, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £2,150
Made-to-Measure starting from £2,700







ELENA JACKET IN VIRGIN WOOL CREPE

The Elena Jacket is reimagined in a limited edition of Virgin Wool Crepe in Rouge Carmine, 
tailored with its signature notched collar and kimono sleeves. 

Fabric origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor
Colour: Rouge Carmine

Standard Sizing £3,150
Made-to-Measure starting from £4,500

GINA MINISKIRT VIRGIN WOOL MOHAIR

Fabric origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £1,450
Made-to-Measure starting from £1,750





SOFIA JACKET IN VELVET

The Sofia Jacket is reimagined in rich black velvet, cut by hand in Venice with a softly revealing 
neckline and intricate construction that draws the eye to the waist - an elegant evening 
interpretation of a signature Atelier classic.

Fabric origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £4,050
Made-to-Measure starting from £5,700

ANTONELLA SKIRT IN SILK TAFFETA

Fabric origin: Como, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £2,850
Made-to-Measure starting from £3,650





ROSALIA MIDI DRESS IN SILK CADY

Fabric origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor
Colour: Rouge Carmine

Made-to-Measure starting from £6,750

Requires a minimum of two fittings due to the fitted nature of the piece.





SIENNA SHIRT WITH HAND EMBROIDERY IN SILK GEORGETTE

Fabric origin: Como, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £1,950
Made-to-Measure Starting from £2,450

The Atelier’s Fiorella Skirt features over 20 hours of hand-sewn detail in layers 
of Silk Chiffon with individual gussets. Styled with the Sienna Shirt in Silk Georgette.

Fabric origin: Veneto, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £5,300
Made-to-Measure starting from £6,500

FIORELLA SKIRT IN SILK CHIFFON







CHIARA SKIRT WITH SLIT IN VELVET

Fabric origin: Lombardia, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £1,550
Made-to-Measure starting from £1,900

ISABELLA JACKET IN SILK TAFFETA

Fabric origin: Como, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £3,650
Made-to-Measure starting from £4,950

SCARF IN SILK CHIFFON WITH HAND EMBROIDERY

Fabric origin: Como, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £750





VALENTINA JACKET IN VIRGIN WOOL AND MOHAIR

Fabric origin: Piemonte, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor 

Standard Sizing £3,750
Made-to-Measure starting from £4,650

ALICIA TROUSER IN VIRGIN WOOL AND MOHAIR

Fabric origin: Piemonte, Italy
Handcrafted by: Lidia, Master Tailleur & Flou Tailor

Standard Sizing £2,500
Made-to-Measure starting from £3,300

SIENNA SHIRT IN SILK CUPRO

Fabric origin: Veneto, Italy
Handcrafted by: Armine, Master Tailor

Standard Sizing £1,450




